Anseeuw Jérome
Baudoin Luc

Beguin Simon
Cleiren Joseph

De Marneffe Henri
De Paepe Jos
Debarsy Jean-Frangois
Debusscher Mireille
Delbecq Axel
Demanet Vincent
Depas Aline
Desmecht Etienne
D'Haemer Kris
Dony Bruno
Draelants Dirk
Dubois Frank
Euben Ernest
Fautré Hervé
Frogneux Jean-Philippe
Gilot Marc

Goffaux Frédéric
Guelinckx Koen
Henquin Albert
Holvoet Thierry

Jackers Arno

7900
5360
5350
4280
4219
1472
5340
1502
7904
1450
4350
7090
7830
5590
3400
7971
3700
4537
5380
1421
5140
3300
6567
7830
3770

Leuze

Natoye

Ohey

Hélécine
Meeffe
Vieux-Genappe
Gesves
Lembeek
Tourpes
Cortil-Noirmont
Momalle
Hennuyeres
Bassily

Ciney
Neerwinden
Wadelincourt
Sluizen

Verlaine
Forville
Ophain-BoiSeigneur-Isaac
Sombreffe
Sint-Margriete-Houtem
Labuissiére

Silly

Riemst-Valmeer



Jehaes Marcel 4040 Herstal

Lejeune Lucien 4682 Heure-le-Romain
Leroy Léon 1367 Grand-Rosiére-Hottomont
Lisbet Olivier 7387  Angre

Mantanus André 7110 Maurage

Meers Eric 3740 Bilzen

Mehauden Bernard 4280 Avernas-le-Bauduin
Michel Conard 1370 Melin

Molord Freddy 6560 Erquelinnes
Mullier Nicolas 1402 Thines

Muls Christof 3800 SINT TRUIDEN
Pecher Didier 7850 Enghien

Peeters Freddy 7060 Horrues

Peeters Josse 3040 HULDENBERG

Petit Bruno 5310 Longchamps
Peurteners Bert 3960 Bree

Picard Luc 3700 Tongeren

Pilet Axel 5032 Corroy-le-Chateau
Pollenus Geert 3890 Gingelom
Raeymakers Jos 3290 Webbekom
Rombouts Peter 3806 VELM (SINT-TRUIDEN)
Rosmeulen Jean-Luc 4219 Ambresin

Semaille Jean-Marc 7070  Mignault

Spirlet Nicolas 1350 Jandrain

Stouffs Benoit 1410 Waterloo

Thierry Masson 1360 Perwez



Van den Abeele Bernard 5590
Van Wonterghem Philippe 4577
Vanacker Walter 3040
Vandermeulen Frederik 3300

Vanelderen Jean-Paul 3890
Vanongeval Michel 1755
Vermaut Luc 6224

Vrancken Mathieu 3770

Sovet
Vierset-Barse
Huldenberg
Tienen
Montenaken
Kester
Wanfercée-Baulet

Kanne



